Borough of

Pendiekw

PENDLE BOROUGH COUNCIL

LICENSING OF SEX ESTABLISHMENTS - FEES

Grant of Sex Shop

Grant of Sex Cinema

Grant of Sexual Entertainment Venue Licence
Renewal of Sexual Entertainment Venue Licence
Transfer of Sexual Entertainment Venue Licence

Variation of Sexual Entertainment Venue Licence

£2005.00
£2005.00
£5,200.00
£2,500.00
£ 600.00

£ 400.00



