

PENDLE BOROUGH COUNCIL LICENSING OF SEX ESTABLISHMENTS – FEES

Grant of Sex Shop	£2005.00
Grant of Sex Cinema	£2005.00
Grant of Sexual Entertainment Venue Licence	£5,200.00
Renewal of Sexual Entertainment Venue Licence	£2,500.00
Transfer of Sexual Entertainment Venue Licence	£ 600.00
Variation of Sexual Entertainment Venue Licence	£ 400.00